Ref No. SG8576

Date: 23 August 2019

REQUEST: Please populate the following table:

Years
Questions

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019 (so
far)

Total number of days off work taken by
employees in your organisation where the
reason given was for stress at work or
anything related to stress.

Total number of employees in your
organisation

OUR RESPONSE:

Years
Questions

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019 (so
far)

Total number of days off work taken by
employees in your organisation where the
reason given was for stress at work or
anything related to stress.

21,971

25,294

26,787

26,490

27,507

14,373

Total number of employees in your
organisation

5467

5506

5508

5318

5282

5352




