Ref No. SG8576

Date: 23 August 2019

REQUEST: Please populate the following table:

Years Questions	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019 (so far)
Total number of days off work taken by employees in your organisation where the reason given was for stress at work or anything related to stress.						
Total number of employees in your organisation						

OUR RESPONSE:

Years	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019 (so
Questions						far)
Total number of days off work taken by						
employees in your organisation where the						
reason given was for stress at work or						
anything related to stress.	21,971	25,294	26,787	26,490	27,507	14,373
Total number of employees in your	E 467	EEOG	EE00	F240	5282	E2E2
organisation	5467	5506	5508	5318	5282	5352